ALTAFLO 200 FEP
FEP (fluorinated ethylene propylene) is an economical
choice for applications requiring chemical resistance in
combination with broad temperature exposure. ALTAFLO
200 FEP offers excellent clarity, which makes it ideal for
sight glass/flow monitoring applications. Additionally, the
outstanding UV transmission rate of FEP makes it a clear
choice for UV water purification systems.

200-0750-062-XX 5/8 3/4 .005 .062 .003
200-0875-062-XX† 3/4 7/8 .005 .062 .003
200-1000-062-XX* 7/8 1 .005 .062 .003
200-1125-062-XX* 1 1-1/8 .006 .062 .003
200-1250-062-XX** 1-1/8 1-1/4 .006 .062 .003
200-1375-062-XX** 1-1/4 1-3/8 .008 .062 .003
200-1500-062-XX**† 1-3/8 1-1/2 .010 .062 .003
200-1625-062-XX**† 1-1/2 1-5/8 .012 .062 .003
200-1750-062-XX†** 1-5/8 1-3/4 .015 .062 .003
200-2000-062-XX**† 1-7/8 2 .015 .062 .003
200-2125-062-XX**† 2 2-1/8 .015 .062 .003
Stock Custom Size
200-0250-040-XX .170 1/4 .004 .040 .003
200-0250-047-XX .156 1/4 .004 .047 .003
200-0375-047-XX .281 3/8 .005 .047 .003
200-1100-050-XX* 1 1.10 .010 .050 .003
ALTAFLO ALTAFLO® 200 FEP
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Pexco.comEMAIL  sales@pexco.com   /   WEB  pexco.com/contact   /   PHONE  844.352.5777
ALTAFLO ALTAFLO® 200 FEP
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
*Straight length or reels
**Straight lengths only
† Custom item — please consult factory for lead time and minimum order requirements.
Additional sizes up to 4” OD are available as custom extrusions — minimum order
requirements may apply. Please contact sales@pexco.com for details. Stocked in natural
color — please consult factory for details on available colors.
ALTAFLO 200 // FEP Tubing
Part Number ID OD +/- Wall +/-
Metric Sizes
200-0157-040-XX .079 .157 .005 0.040 .003
2mm 4mm 1mm
200-0197-040-XX† .118 .197 .005 0.040 .003
3mm 5mm 1mm
200-0236-040-XX .157 .236 .005 0.040 .003
4mm 6mm 1mm
200-0276-040-XX† .197 .276 .005 0.040 .003
5mm 7mm 1mm
200-0315-040-XX .236 .315 .005 0.040 .003
6mm 8mm 1mm
200-0354-040-XX† .276 .354 .005 0.040 .003
7mm 9mm 1mm
200-0394-040-XX .315 .394 .005 0.040 .003
8mm 10mm 1mm
200-0433-040-XX† .354 .433 .005 0.040 .003
9mm 11mm 1mm
200-0472-040-XX .394 .472 .005 0.040 .003
10mm 12mm 1mm
200-0512-040-XX† .433 .512 .005 0.040 .003
11mm 13mm 1mm
200-0551-040-XX .472 .551 .005 0.040 .003
12mm 14mm 1mm
200-0630-040-XX .551 .630 .005 0.040 .003
14mm 16mm 1mm
200-0354-059-XX† .236 .354 .005 0.059 .003
6mm 9mm 1.5mm
200-0472-059-XX† .354 .472 .005 0.059 .003
9mm 12mm 1.5mm
Part Number OD Wall ID Bend Radius Working Pressure @ 73°F
200-0125-030-XX 0.125 0.030 0.062 1/2” 445
200-0156-030-XX 0.156 0.030 0.094 1/2” 357
200-0188-030-XX 0.188 0.030 0.125 3/4” 296
200-0188-062-XX 0.188 0.062 0.062 1/2” 612
200-0250-030-XX 0.250 0.030 0.188 1” 223
200-0250-040-XX 0.250 0.040 0.170 1” 297
200-0250-047-XX 0.250 0.047 0.156 3/4” 349
200-0250-062-XX 0.250 0.062 0.125 1/2” 460
200-0313-030-XX 0.313 0.030 0.250 1-3/4” 178
200-0313-062-XX 0.313 0.062 0.188 1” 368
200-0375-030-XX 0.375 0.030 0.313 2-1/2” 148
200-0375-062-XX 0.375 0.062 0.250 1” 307
200-0438-030-XX 0.438 0.030 0.375 3-1/2” 127
200-0438-062-XX 0.438 0.062 0.313 2” 263
200-0500-030-XX 0.500 0.030 0.438 6” 111
200-0500-062-XX 0.500 0.062 0.375 2” 230
200-0625-030-XX 0.625 0.030 0.562 6-1/2” 89
200-0625-062-XX 0.625 0.062 0.500 3” 184
200-0750-030-XX 0.750 0.030 0.688 8” 74
200-0750-062-XX 0.750 0.062 0.625 6” 153
200-0875-062-XX 0.875 0.062 0.750 12” 132
200-1000-062-XX 1.000 0.062 0.875 22” 115
200-1125-062-XX 1.125 0.062 1.000 30” 75
200-1250-062-XX 1.250 0.062 1.125 N/A 70
Metric Sizes
200-0157-040-XX .157 0.040 .079 1-1/2” 464
4 mm 1mm 2mm
200-0197-040-XX† .197 0.040 .118 1-3/4” 380

	 Additional sizes and Schedule 80 Pipe available upon request.
*	Custom item — see Coiled Hose Order Form
for ordering information. Please consult the
factory for additional details.
*Custom item — please consult factory for lead time and minimum order requirements.
*Custom item — please consult factory for lead time and minimum order requirements.
Due to the nature of applications involving the use of fluoropolymers, we suggest that all customers test product within the conditions specific to their application prior to use.
Physical Property ASTM Test Method Units Values
Upper Service Temp. 400° F
Specific Gravity D 792 2.15
Tensile Strength D 1708 PSI 4,000
Elongation D 638 % 400
Flex Modulus D 790 PSI 90,000
MIT Flex Life D 2176 200,000
Hardness D 2240 Shore D 57–60
ALTAFLO 200 Series FEP // Physical Properties
ALTAFLO 200 FEP // Coiled Hose
ALTAFLO 200 FEP // Standard Convoluted Construction
ALTAFLO 200 FEP // Ultra Flex Convoluted Construction
ALTAFLO 200 FEP // Schedule 40 Pipe
Part Number Nominal OD Size ID Min ID Max OD Max Nominal Wall Convolutions Per Inch
200-0375-020-XX* 3/8” 0.251 0.275 0.375 0.020 6
200-0500-023-XX* 1/2” 0.364 0.375 0.500 0.023 6
200-0625-025-XX* 5/8” 0.485 0.500 0.625 0.025 5.5
200-0750-025-XX* 3/4” 0.608 0.625 0.750 0.025 5
200-0875-025-XX* 7/8” 0.730 0.750 0.875 0.025 4
200-1000-025-XX* 1” 0.860 0.875 1.000 0.025 3.5
Part Number Nominal OD Size ID Min ID Max OD Max Nominal Wall Convolutions Per Inch
20U-0375-020-XX 3/8” 0.251 0.275 0.375 0.020 9
20U-0500-023-XX 1/2” 0.364 0.375 0.500 0.023 9
20U-0625-025-XX 5/8” 0.485 0.500 0.625 0.025 9
20U-0750-025-XX 3/4” 0.608 0.625 0.750 0.025 8
20U-1000-025-XX 1 0.860 0.875 1.000 0.025 8
ALTAFLO ALTAFLO® 200 FEP
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
This ALTAFLO 200 FEP has been tested and certified by WQA against NSF/ANSI 61 and NSF/ANSI 372
for lead free compliance.